Derby Runner 2024/25 - Junior results School

Yrs3-6

Name
Theo Van Dijk
Georgia Hinton

Samuel Hayward
Joseph Dutton
Joshua Eadon
Seth Bowman
Jacob Weaver

Club

Run4Uand Perform
Rund4Uand Perform
Rugby and North Hants
Run4Uand Perform
Derby Tri

Derby Tri
Run4Uand Perform

Derby Runner 2024/25 - Junior results School

Yrs7-12
Jacob Dutton
Effie Bowman
Isla Grithiths
Evie Hinton

Run4Uand Perform
Derby Tri

Rund4Uand Perform
Rund4Uand Perform

race
2

Age Cat pos
3/48B 6
5/6G 7
5/68B 1
5/6B 2
5/6B 3
5/6B 4
5/6B 5
7/88B 1
7/8G 2
7/8G 3
7/8G 4

Race

number
52
56
51
58
53
55
59

N W= B

time

race 2

06:44
06:52
05:06
05:48
06:02

06:34
06:37

09:21
12:25
14:49
15:28

cat pos
race 2
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